

(((H230000584273)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : RC TAX SERVICE LLC Account Number : I2014000083 Phone : (407)932-0040 Fax Number : (407)520-5473 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please 🌁 Email Address:_ LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN: MGA TOWING & TRANSPORT LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count 05 \$25.00 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

ঠ

Help

E3 0 E3

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
oven In		/ING & TRANSPORT LEC		
SORTE	CI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enci	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	ORT LLC Name of Person ORT LLC Firm/Company Address City/State and Zip Code M be used for future annual report notification)	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		MGA TOWING & TRAN	SPORT LLC	
			Name of Person	
		MGA TOWING & TRAN	SPORT LLC	
			Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		2018 VINCENT RD		
		The second of th	Address	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
		ORLANDO, FL 32817		
		<u></u>	City/State and Zip Code	
		MGATOWING@GMAIL.	СОМ	<u> </u>
		E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report no	discassion)
For furt	her information o	concerning this matter, please o	all:	
JUAN FELIPE ARIAS		407 692 8747		
F 100	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daylii	me Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:		
戻 \$2.5	0.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Mailing Address			ection
Registration Section Division of Corporations				
	P.O. Box 632	27	·	
	Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monr	oe street, state old

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MGA TOWING & TRANSPORT LLC		
(Nama of the Limited Liability ((A Florida Li	Company as it now supears on our remained Liability Company)	cords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con-	npany were filed on 02/01/2023	and assigned
Florida document number 92-2331846		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	d liability opmpany here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company," the designation	'LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	·	
(Principal office address MUST HE A STREET ADDRE	<u>SS)</u> .	
	 	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	·	<u>دغ</u> - ب
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our records, g	nter the name of the new registere
agent and/or the new registered office address here.		#
Name of New Registered Agent	,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street a	uddress
	***	.Florida
	Clty	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agenti

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registeren Agent:

or.	removed	from our	recovide

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JULIANA LOPEZ RESTREPO	2018 Vincent Rd	Type of Actio
			Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32817	Remove
			☐ Change
		The second secon	Add
			Remove
			Change
 : .		And the state of t	DAdd
		 	□Remove
			□ Change
	: -	en e	□Ađd
		A Secretarian	□Remove
			Change
	·		
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove
		And the second s	Ochange

and address of each person being added

	<u> </u>				-		-
<u></u>				. <u></u>			_
 				···	·····	······································	₹.
•	<u> </u>	·		-	···		_
							_
			,	.—		24 114	
 	A STATE OF THE STA	torial transfer of the second		·····	<u>,, </u>	<u> </u>	_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_
			·		·		
	 		*	<u> </u>			<u>-</u> :
<u> </u>		·					_
						. ,	_
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		 		*** *		,	 .
. <u></u>	·_ ·_ ·	·	<u>-</u>				-
						· · · · · ·	<u></u> .
		<u>-</u> <u>-</u>					 .
					, <u></u> ,	<u></u>	- -
	_			·			
				·			_
							
ective date, if oth	er than the date of	filing:	1 176 mF4	entana da karanta ara	(option	18Í) Bing I Parement to 66	กรก
n effective date is histed te: If the date insert	d, the date must be specified in this block does	not meet the app	licable staru	tory filing requ	rements, this	date will not be li	sted
nument's effective d	late on the Departmen	t of State's recor	ds.				
	ayed effective date, bu	it not an effective	e time, at 12	:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b)	The 90th day af	ter 1
s filed.							
. 02/14		2023					
ted			 .				
	. lc \	an Atri	as f	THE LAND	ነው		
	# 1 W	J* ' '	, ,	esculative of a m			

`Filing Fee: \$25.00